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Platz St_Nr Name/Vorname Endzeit Schwimm./Platz Rad /Platz  Laufen/Platz Zeitstr./Disquali.ad
1 813 Muller, Arne 01:00:44  00:11:59 3 00:27:53 2 00:20:52 4 00:00:00
2 826 Bruch, Jens 01:04:17  00:14:01 26 00:29:29 4 00:20:47 2 00:00:00
3 828 Behle, Stefan 01:04:18  00:12:34 7 00:30:23 14 00:21:21 7 00:00:00
4 869 Seebothe, Thomas 01:04:26  00:13:52 22 00:29:35 5 00:20:59 6 00:00:00
5 819 Dirkes, Christoph 01:04:45 00:00:00
6 832 Peine, Sebastian 01:05:01  00:13:01 11 00:29:52 9 00:22:08 14 00:00:00
7 803 Niessner, Jannick 01:05:06  00:14:24 30 00:29:44 7 00:20:58 5 00:00:00
8 817 Dudek, Christian 01:05:16  00:13:30 17 00:29:02 3 00:22:44 22 00:00:00
9 823 Héssler, Peter 01:05:18  00:13:10 13 00:30:22 13 00:21:46 12 00:00:00
10 871 Traub, Frederik 01:05:28  00:14:36 33 00:30:51 20 00:20:01 1 00:00:00
11 814 Hoenen, Niklas 01:05:43  00:12:51 9 00:29:37 6 00:23:15 26 00:00:00
12 818 Blaschke, Goran 01:05:55  00:13:15 15 00:30:21 12 00:22:19 15 00:00:00
13 874 Hesse, Soren 01:05:57  00:12:24 5 00:31:29 29 00:22:04 13 00:00:00
14 855 Meyer, Andreas 01:06:34  00:13:47 20 00:30:12 11 00:22:35 18 00:00:00
15 850 Dunkel, Thomas 01:06:42  00:15:09 44 00:29:50 8 00:21:43 10 00:00:00
16 816 Wieczorek, Claus 01:06:48  00:13:40 19 00:30:33 17 00:22:35 20 00:00:00
17 845 Domhéver, Dirk 01:06:59  00:15:04 43 00:30:32 16 00:21:23 8 00:00:00
18 863 Seggewil3, Jens 01:07:07  00:15:00 40 00:30:28 15 00:21:39 9 00:00:00
19 839 Kerwien, Torsten 01:07:11  00:12:32 6 00:32:04 36 00:22:35 19 00:00:00
20 815 Hoenen, Leon 01:07:14  00:13:16 16 00:31:07 25 00:22:51 23 00:00:00
21 841 Hohmann, Axel 01:07:31  00:14:05 27 00:30:11 10 00:23:15 27 00:00:00
22 836 Oldenburg, Julian 01:07:36  00:12:49 8 00:31:25 27 00:23:22 30 00:00:00
23 834 GroB, Christian 01:07:48  00:15:03 42 00:31:00 22 00:21:45 11 00:00:00
24 852 Walkenhorst, Mareike 01:08:23  00:13:37 18 00:32:06 37 00:22:40 21 00:00:00
25 811 Langerbein, Lennard 01:08:38  00:11:37 1 00:32:43 45 00:24:18 40 00:00:00
26 802 Wehner, Christoph 01:08:48  00:17:23 70 00:30:35 18 00:20:50 3 00:00:00
27 805 Bergmeier, Udo 01:09:19  00:14:42 36 00:30:40 19 00:23:57 38 00:00:00
28 854 Simon, Karsten 01:09:29  00:15:21 48 00:31:02 23 00:23:06 25 00:00:00
29 825 Thiesbrummel, Andre 01:09:42  00:14:56 39 00:31:27 28 00:23:19 28 00:00:00
30 831 Hupka, Robert 01:09:56  00:13:00 10 00:32:01 34 00:24:55 45 00:00:00
31 821 Mamaikanov, Evgeni 01:09:56  00:13:51 21 00:32:14 39 00:23:51 36 00:00:00
32 822 Karwinkel, Justin 01:10:04  00:12:08 4 00:31:04 24 00:26:52 56 00:00:00
33 875 von Horn, Arndt 01:10:05  00:15:19 46 00:32:20 40 00:22:26 17 00:00:00
34 837 Moller, Fabian 01:10:14  00:11:58 2 00:33:51 56 00:24:25 43 00:00:00
35 840 Nielénder, Stefan 01:10:26 ~ 00:15:36 52 00:32:31 42 00:22:19 16 00:00:00
36 827 Portela, Luis 01:10:51  00:16:30 65 00:31:24 26 00:22:57 24 00:00:00
37 842 Prott, Berthold 01:11:04  00:14:40 35 00:32:03 35 00:24:21 42 00:00:00
38 866 Kalender, Lard 01:11:04 = 00:14:38 34 00:32:48 47 00:23:38 32 00:02:00
39 878 Thesing, Charlotte 01:11:35 = 00:15:02 41 00:32:54 48 00:23:39 33 00:00:00
40 856 Feldbusch, Markus 01:11:51  00:15:31 49 00:32:26 41 00:23:54 37 00:00:00
41 844 Berka, Thorsten 01:12:16  00:15:18 45 00:33:16 52 00:23:42 34 00:00:00
42 830 Wiedemann, Thomas 01:12:18  00:15:47 55 00:32:44 46 00:23:47 35 00:00:00
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Landesliga Nord
Sonntag, 13. August 20
Platz St_Nr
43 824
44 838
45 810
46 870
47 812
48 807
49 865
50 872
51 804
52 876
53 849
54 843
55 873
56 820
57 853
58 808
59 859
60 847
61 857
62 858
63 806
64 833
65 809
66 860
67 851
68 864
69 867
70 879
71 846
72 801
73 848
74 862
75 868
76 877
7 880
83 829
83 835
83 861

d:= disqualifiziert
adw:= aus der Wertung/aufgegeben

Name/Vorname
Fust, Martin

Herse, Andreas
Langerbein, Bernhard
Heilemann, Lukas
Friedrich, Carsten
Keuns, Udo
Friedrich, Rainer
Drost, Andreas
Wolbert, Benjamin
Maerz, Christian
Becker, Tim
Nowak, Herbert

Barbian, Simon

Rudolph-Meier, Mariethere

Bien, Rainer
Neumann, Silke
Furtmann, Heiko
Scherlatzik, Dirk
Watty, Dominik
Milke, Steffen
Engel, Yaron
Schlepphorst, Lars
Bieker, Kay

Hotmar, Christian
Bonus, Kathrin
Tenhumberg, Andrea
Quast, Thomas
Unterbrink, Petra
Poppe, Stephan
Kirschberger, Tobias
Schulze Kalhoff, Dennis
Schulthei3, Uwe
Scharf, Hans-Jirgen
Bost, Nele

VoB, Julia

Seifert, Tim
Kuhlmann, Carsten

Reckmann, Timo

Endzeit Schwimm./Platz

01:12:49
01:13:00
01:13:01
01:13:03
01:13:22
01:13:25
01:13:42
01:13:54
01:14:06
01:14:10
01:14:35
01:14:38
01:14:43
01:14:50
01:15:11
01:15:58
01:16:14
01:16:19
01:16:26
01:16:27
01:17:36
01:18:12
01:18:20
01:19:55
01:19:58
01:21:43
01:22:07
01:23:03
01:24:09
01:24:57
01:26:36
01:30:16
01:32:37
01:33:24

01:36:00

00:14:30
00:13:06
00:13:59
00:16:26
00:14:00
00:14:00
00:13:10
00:15:33
00:15:58
00:16:59
00:15:38
00:14:22
00:14:49
00:16:14
00:16:04
00:14:28
00:16:54
00:16:22
00:16:11
00:15:59
00:16:57
00:14:44
00:15:35
00:21:37
00:14:09
00:15:44
00:19:31
00:16:09
00:15:21
00:17:51
00:19:09

00:16:36

00:19:47

00:16:09

00:17:51

32
12
23
64
24
25
14
50
56
69
53
29
38
62
58
31
67
63
61
57
68
37
51
76
28
54
74
59
47
72
73
66

75
60

71

Rad / Platz

00:34:00
00:33:52
00:31:56
00:33:17
00:31:36
00:33:50
00:35:37
00:33:06
00:33:53
00:33:34
00:32:41
00:34:17
00:30:59
00:32:38
00:31:48
00:34:09
00:34:41
00:34:49
00:31:42
00:33:16
00:35:15
00:33:04
00:34:26
00:32:07
00:36:13
00:37:17
00:34:55
00:05:28
00:37:32
00:37:32
00:36:17

00:38:04

00:38:52

00:36:45

00:35:29

59
57
33
53
30
55
68
50
58
54
44
61
21
43
32
60
63
64
31
51
66
49
62
38
69
72
65
1
73
74
70

75

76

71

67

Laufen/ Platz Zeitstr./Disquali.ad

00:24:19
00:26:02
00:27:06
00:23:20
00:27:46
00:25:35
00:24:55
00:25:15
00:24:15
00:23:37
00:26:16
00:25:59
00:28:55
00:25:58
00:27:19
00:27:21
00:24:39
00:25:08
00:28:33
00:27:12
00:25:24
00:30:24
00:28:19
00:26:11
00:29:36
00:28:42
00:27:41
01:01:26
00:31:16
00:29:34
00:31:10

00:35:36

00:34:45

00:43:06

4
53
57
29
62
50
46
48
39
31
55
52
66
51
59
60
44
47
64
58
49
69
63
54
68
65
61
75
71
67
70

73

72

74

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:02:00
00:02:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

adw



